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Einzelrangliste von 2019

Schiessverein Geissberg Remigen

Schiitze

Arnold Franz
Neumann Enrico
Stalder Henrik
Obermeier Kay
Kunz Ueli

Vogt Walter
Wernli Roger
Sagermann Burkhardt
Hinden Kurt
Bammatter Walter
Vogt Fabian

Vogt Ernst

Meier Michael
Traub Lukas
Wernli Sarah-Anais
Vecchiet Loris
Studer Martin
Vogt Christian
Wernli Patrik
Hinden Urs
Schorr Elias
Stalder Niklaus
Kern Tobias

Hirt Hans

Pfister Peter
Lauchli Roland
Wernli Erik

Wernli Marc
Pfister Claudio
Forrer Dino
Obermeier Andreas
Oldani Roger
Wernli Jurg
Locher Patrik
Gaisecker Simon
Lauchli Kurt
Buhlmann Christoph
Suss Peter
Wernli Nick
Vonnez Franck
Witschi Georg
Wernli Oliver
Herger Sarah

Jahrgang

1952
1975
2000
2002
1947
1954
1973
1972
1990
1952
1989
1951
1980
1981
1992
2003
1966
1976
1978
1981
1996
1947
1991
1950
1959
1965
1976
1979
1995
1998
1969
1969
1981
2004
1974
1969
1978
1980
2003
2002
1965
2000
1995
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